
competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +41 (0)44 586 13 33 | info@helikopterflug.ch

Taxi Helicopterflight

Berlin 4 Pers.
Berlin 5 Pers.
Düsseldorf 5 Pers.
Essen 5 Pers.
Frankfurt 4 Pers.
Hamburg 3 Pers.
Hamburg 4 Pers.
Hamburg 5 Pers.
Hannover 4 Pers.
Hannover 5 Pers.
Köln / Bonn 5 Pers.
Nürnberg 5 Pers.

 12600.00 CHF
 14500.00 CHF
 13900.00 CHF
 12800.00 CHF
 17400.00 CHF
 3100.00 CHF
 4300.00 CHF
 5100.00 CHF
 8400.00 CHF
 9990.00 CHF
 14800.00 CHF
 14990.00 CHF

Fly quickly and comfortably with the helicopter from Sylt

The charges are charged at a flat rate, including the applicable airport charges. Please do not
hesitate to contact us for your individual flight schedule.  We would be pleased to advise you
personally - free hotline 0800 0700 130 

Other routes on request
Availability and prices reserved

 

mailto:info@helikopterflug.ch


 

 


