

competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +41 (0)44 586 13 33 | info@helikopterflug.ch

Taxi Helicopterflight



Berlin 4 Pers.	12600.00 CHF
Berlin 5 Pers.	14500.00 CHF
Düsseldorf 5 Pers.	13900.00 CHF
Essen 5 Pers.	12800.00 CHF
Frankfurt 4 Pers.	17400.00 CHF
Hamburg 3 Pers.	3100.00 CHF
Hamburg 4 Pers.	4300.00 CHF
Hamburg 5 Pers.	5100.00 CHF
Hannover 4 Pers.	8400.00 CHF
Hannover 5 Pers.	9990.00 CHF
Köln / Bonn 5 Pers.	14800.00 CHF
Nürnberg 5 Pers.	14990.00 CHF

Fly quickly and comfortably with the helicopter from Sylt

The charges are charged at a flat rate, including the applicable airport charges. Please do not hesitate to contact us for your individual flight schedule. We would be pleased to advise you personally - free hotline 0800 0700 130

Other routes on request Availability and prices reserved





